
 

 

   BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

Monday, August 11, 2025  

5:30PM – For all members of the FGR  

Tuesday, August 12, 2025  

12PM – Alejandro & Melanie Aguilera & Family. 

Wednesday, August 13, 2025  

7:00PM – Proximos retiros de Barrios 

Thursday, August 14, 2025  

7:00PM – Por todos los ministerios de la Basílica de Santa Anna, 

Carol Shirey 

Sunday, August 17, 2025 

10AM – Pablo Acevedo+, Enrique Ruiz+, Finado Plaza Paredes, 

Osvaldo Cabrales 

12:00 – Jose Lozoya+, Zaid Abro & Family, Angelina Yaro, 

Magdalena Yaro, Steve & Ilean Hjgato, David Juan Roldan de 

Jesus,  

 

Monday, August 18, 2025  

5:30PM – For all members of the FGR  

Tuesday, August 19, 2025  

12PM – Alejandro & Melanie Aguilera & Family. 

Wednesday, August 20, 2025  

7:00PM – Proximos retiros de Barrios 

Thursday, August 21, 2025  

7:00PM – Por todos los ministerios de la Basílica de Santa Anna,  

Sunday, August 24, 2025 

10AM – Sr. Nina Rodriguez, Osvaldo Cabrales,  

12PM – Jose Lozoya+, David Juan Roldan de Jesus, Leslie 

Hjgato+, Shonie Yalda Daniel, Sam & Amy Shamoon 


